



Effingham County

Purchasing

Danielle Carver, Procurement & Capital Projects Manager

804 S Laurel Street, Springfield, GA 31329

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 25-ITB-101

Effingham County Roadway Pipelining Project

RESPONSE DEADLINE: January 9, 2026 at 1:00 pm

Report Generated: Friday, January 9, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Inliner Solutions, LLC	\$233,300.00
Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC	\$265,667.80
NGI Trenchless Pipe & Sewer repair. INC	\$376,350.00
CaJenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services Inc.	\$396,500.00
Southeast Pipe Survey	\$779,000.00
Insituform Technologies, LLC	\$1,111,000.00

TABLE 1 (Table 1 of 2)

					Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC		CaJenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services Inc.		Inliner Solutions, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		NGI Trenchless Pipe & Sewer repair. INC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 25-ITB-101

Effingham County Roadway Pipelining Project

Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC		CaJenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services Inc.		Inliner Solutions, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		NGI Trenchless Pipe & Sewer repair. INC	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	561-1036	Renovating Existing Pipe (36)In Diameter	210	LF	\$932.58	\$195,841.80	\$650.00	\$136,500.00	\$430.00	\$90,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$483,000.00	\$785.00	\$164,850.00
X	561-1048	Renovating Existing Pipe (48)In Diameter	200	LF	\$266.63	\$53,326.00	\$975.00	\$195,000.00	\$520.00	\$104,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$500,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$210,000.00
Total						\$265,667.80		\$396,500.00		\$233,300.00		\$1,111,000.00		\$376,350.00

TABLE 1 (Table 2 of 2)

					Southeast Pipe Survey	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X	150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$48,100.00	\$48,100.00
X	561-1036	Renovating Existing Pipe (36)In Diameter	210	LF	\$2,190.00	\$459,900.00
X	561-1048	Renovating Existing Pipe (48)In Diameter	200	LF	\$1,355.00	\$271,000.00
Total						\$779,000.00

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation For Bid - Effingham County Roadway Pipelining Project

Page 2